User: Khuong Le

# Search

88222809(sn]

*money*[bi,ti] and live[ld]
*monies*[bi,ti] and live[ld]
*1{"iye"1:2}n*[bi,ti] and live[ld]
2 and 4

2 and ("043" a b "200")[ic]

2 and ("041" a b "200")[ic]
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Session started 02/22/2019 12:03 pm
Session ended 02/22/2019 12:09 pm
Total search duration 27.00

Session duration 6 minutes 2 seconds
Adjacency Level 1

Near Level 1

Statistics for Case
88222809

Total

Dead

Marks Marks

1
3300
42
75910
60

21
751
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Live
Viewed
Docs

0
0
5
0

16

Live
Viewed
Images

0
0
5
0
16

Status/Search
Duration
0:00
0:06
0:05
0:04
0:03
0:04
0:05



